
5. WLS 2022/23 - Sinzing Sa 11.02.2023 18:51
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

 
Damen 12 (3) 1,9 km 10 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(59) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(55) 9(52) 10(45) Ziel

 
1 Olina Maskova 19:43 1:09 2:52 4:48 6:55 9:33 11:53 12:39 15:13 16:56 18:22 19:43

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:09 1:43 1:56 2:07 2:38 2:20 0:46 2:34 1:43 1:26 1:21
2 Klara Meier 27:26 0:41 2:48 5:10 7:35 12:29 15:40 16:36 19:27 22:07 25:42 27:26

SpVgg Hainsacker 0:41 2:07 2:22 2:25 4:54 3:11 0:56 2:51 2:40 3:35 1:44
3 Josefine Scherl 34:14 0:58 7:26 14:47 17:14 22:09 26:34 27:17 30:11 32:03 33:22 34:14

SpVgg Hainsacker 0:58 6:28 7:21 2:27 4:55 4:25 0:43 2:54 1:52 1:19 0:52
 
 
 

Damen 14 (8) 2,8 km 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(49) 3(53) 4(56) 5(41) 6(54) 7(37) 8(58) 9(43) 10(55) 11(45) Ziel
 
1 Lara Noller 31:31 1:11 3:05 5:08 8:50 11:18 12:46 15:29 17:30 23:48 28:10 30:39 31:31

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:11 1:54 2:03 3:42 2:28 1:28 2:43 2:01 6:18 4:22 2:29 0:52
2 Antonia Krämer 32:42 0:48 3:04 5:12 8:05 15:23 16:59 19:28 21:17 26:05 30:26 32:11 32:42

SpVgg Hainsacker 0:48 2:16 2:08 2:53 7:18 1:36 2:29 1:49 4:48 4:21 1:45 0:31
3 Jara Lauer 36:01 0:46 2:32 4:30 7:03 11:31 13:38 19:50 21:42 26:58 32:18 33:48 36:01

SpVgg Hainsacker 0:46 1:46 1:58 2:33 4:28 2:07 6:12 1:52 5:16 5:20 1:30 2:13
4 Katharina Luxi 38:36 2:30 6:10 8:54 12:42 15:54 17:39 21:07 23:09 30:45 35:58 37:59 38:36

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:30 3:40 2:44 3:48 3:12 1:45 3:28 2:02 7:36 5:13 2:01 0:37
5 Nele Simon 39:50 0:21 1:43 4:10 7:19 11:36 13:23 22:33 24:58 31:24 35:58 39:14 39:50

SV Burgweinting 0:21 1:22 2:27 3:09 4:17 1:47 9:10 2:25 6:26 4:34 3:16 0:36
6 Anne Von Keutz 40:22 1:21 3:25 6:31 10:03 13:59 15:53 19:34 23:02 30:53 36:37 38:49 40:22 37:48

SV Burgweinting 1:21 2:04 3:06 3:32 3:56 1:54 3:41 3:28 7:51 5:44 2:12 1:33 *52
7 Magdalena Rödl 51:22 0:55 3:19 8:00 12:22 22:58 24:46 34:01 36:25 42:47 47:23 50:43 51:22

SV Burgweinting 0:55 2:24 4:41 4:22 10:36 1:48 9:15 2:24 6:22 4:36 3:20 0:39
8 Laura Wiesner 1:02:08 1:13 3:12 6:12 9:59 16:55 18:35 33:39 35:42 47:19 58:04 1:01:25 1:02:08

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:13 1:59 3:00 3:47 6:56 1:40 15:04 2:03 11:37 10:45 3:21 0:43
 
 

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


 
Damen 16 (3) 4,7 km 16 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(32) 2(49) 3(35) 4(48) 5(56) 6(57) 7(33) 8(47) 9(39) 10(40) 11(42) 12(58) 13(43) 14(48)

15(55) 16(45) Ziel
 
1 Sarah Ahlbrecht 1:09:43 3:51 5:24 7:05 11:07 15:18 19:41 23:16 27:02 48:15 50:51 56:15 57:56 1:03:17 1:05:18

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:51 1:33 1:41 4:02 4:11 4:23 3:35 3:46 21:13 2:36 5:24 1:41 5:21 2:01
1:07:02 1:09:07 1:09:43
1:44 2:05 0:36

2 Hanna Zinner 1:28:15 5:03 6:19 8:25 13:02 16:32 21:29 29:43 33:30 51:56 56:21 1:04:01 1:06:02 1:18:15 1:21:35
SpVgg Hainsacker 5:03 1:16 2:06 4:37 3:30 4:57 8:14 3:47 18:26 4:25 7:40 2:01 12:13 3:20

1:24:04 1:26:12 1:28:15
2:29 2:08 2:03

3 Miriam Krämer 1:30:47 4:39 5:49 8:43 13:52 18:28 26:42 31:06 39:21 1:00:55 1:04:47 1:11:27 1:13:04 1:21:24 1:25:33
SpVgg Hainsacker 4:39 1:10 2:54 5:09 4:36 8:14 4:24 8:15 21:34 3:52 6:40 1:37 8:20 4:09

1:28:20 1:30:13 1:30:47 28:39
2:47 1:53 0:34 *50

 
 
 

Herren 12 (5) 1,9 km 10 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(55) 9(52) 10(45) Ziel
 
1 Otto Drexler 16:01 0:49 2:21 4:18 6:20 8:41 10:29 11:04 12:42 13:37 15:18 16:01

SpVgg Hainsacker 0:49 1:32 1:57 2:02 2:21 1:48 0:35 1:38 0:55 1:41 0:43
2 Quirin Meier 18:00 1:09 5:14 6:51 9:03 11:10 12:48 13:28 15:16 16:13 17:03 18:00

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:09 4:05 1:37 2:12 2:07 1:38 0:40 1:48 0:57 0:50 0:57
3 Sebastian Knaub 26:42 1:54 4:26 7:13 9:51 12:48 15:31 17:02 20:59 23:18 25:10 26:42

SV Burgweinting 1:54 2:32 2:47 2:38 2:57 2:43 1:31 3:57 2:19 1:52 1:32
4 Eduard Masek 32:31 1:39 7:37 9:52 13:41 15:59 20:40 21:25 28:17 30:07 31:45 32:31

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:39 5:58 2:15 3:49 2:18 4:41 0:45 6:52 1:50 1:38 0:46
5 Radovan Masek 36:14 1:05 4:12 7:47 17:19 19:55 24:18 25:01 31:52 33:48 35:23 36:14

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:05 3:07 3:35 9:32 2:36 4:23 0:43 6:51 1:56 1:35 0:51
 
 
 

Herren 14 (4) 2,8 km 11 P



Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(59) 2(49) 3(53) 4(56) 5(41) 6(54) 7(37) 8(58) 9(43) 10(55) 11(45) Ziel

 
1 Johannes Gerstl 31:21 2:25 4:48 7:24 10:55 13:35 14:46 17:36 19:27 24:45 29:17 30:49 31:21

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:25 2:23 2:36 3:31 2:40 1:11 2:50 1:51 5:18 4:32 1:32 0:32
2 Lenni Kosovac 33:14 1:18 3:10 6:01 9:50 12:31 14:10 17:25 19:51 25:01 29:42 32:33 33:14

SV Burgweinting 1:18 1:52 2:51 3:49 2:41 1:39 3:15 2:26 5:10 4:41 2:51 0:41
3 Simon Zinner 50:27 1:40 4:21 6:38 10:06 13:42 15:34 18:29 23:22 40:08 46:23 48:10 50:27

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:40 2:41 2:17 3:28 3:36 1:52 2:55 4:53 16:46 6:15 1:47 2:17
4 Samuel Scherl 1:14:48 2:36 5:43 8:42 13:08 16:26 18:17 22:54 25:29 34:22 1:12:02 1:14:05 1:14:48

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:36 3:07 2:59 4:26 3:18 1:51 4:37 2:35 8:53 37:40 2:03 0:43
 
 
 

Herren 16 (1) 4,7 km 16 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(32) 2(49) 3(35) 4(48) 5(56) 6(57) 7(33) 8(47) 9(39) 10(40) 11(42) 12(58) 13(43) 14(48)
15(55) 16(45) Ziel

 
1 Laurin Ahlbrecht 56:16 2:49 3:53 5:34 8:32 11:28 16:57 20:48 25:28 38:49 40:38 45:00 46:29 51:17 53:11

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:49 1:04 1:41 2:58 2:56 5:29 3:51 4:40 13:21 1:49 4:22 1:29 4:48 1:54
54:33 55:52 56:16
1:22 1:19 0:24

 
 
 

Damen A (5) 5,7 km 20 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(35) 2(32) 3(57) 4(33) 5(31) 6(54) 7(41) 8(34) 9(36) 10(38) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(37)
15(42) 16(58) 17(41) 18(56) 19(55) 20(45) Ziel

 
1 Sophie Kraus 58:18 0:55 2:54 5:04 7:29 14:50 16:21 17:39 20:29 22:56 25:02 26:51 38:38 40:33 44:26

SV Burgweinting 0:55 1:59 2:10 2:25 7:21 1:31 1:18 2:50 2:27 2:06 1:49 11:47 1:55 3:53
45:40 47:08 50:51 52:30 56:21 57:49 58:18
1:14 1:28 3:43 1:39 3:51 1:28 0:29

2 Juliane Burgmair 1:07:38 1:00 2:39 5:23 7:33 19:08 20:48 22:22 25:09 27:23 30:03 32:18 43:38 47:50 53:22
SV Burgweinting 1:00 1:39 2:44 2:10 11:35 1:40 1:34 2:47 2:14 2:40 2:15 11:20 4:12 5:32

54:39 56:07 1:00:05 1:01:53 1:05:48 1:07:11 1:07:38 15:12
1:17 1:28 3:58 1:48 3:55 1:23 0:27 *34

3 Milena Grifoni 1:08:02 1:21 2:54 6:35 9:23 16:18 17:40 19:09 22:23 25:31 28:15 30:19 42:28 44:35 51:32



SV Burgweinting 1:21 1:33 3:41 2:48 6:55 1:22 1:29 3:14 3:08 2:44 2:04 12:09 2:07 6:57
52:46 54:26 59:18 1:01:15 1:05:40 1:07:21 1:08:02 57:41
1:14 1:40 4:52 1:57 4:25 1:41 0:41 *54

4 Veronika Engl 1:12:28 1:42 3:34 7:30 11:08 17:42 18:56 20:17 23:20 26:21 29:25 31:54 44:38 47:00 51:44
TSV Natternberg 1:42 1:52 3:56 3:38 6:34 1:14 1:21 3:03 3:01 3:04 2:29 12:44 2:22 4:44

53:09 54:40 1:02:58 1:04:59 1:09:46 1:11:49 1:12:28
1:25 1:31 8:18 2:01 4:47 2:03 0:39

5 Petra Weber 1:21:41 1:52 3:40 7:57 10:45 22:33 24:03 27:54 30:44 34:10 36:52 38:50 54:44 57:58 1:03:27
SV Burgweinting 1:52 1:48 4:17 2:48 11:48 1:30 3:51 2:50 3:26 2:42 1:58 15:54 3:14 5:29

1:04:49 1:07:08 1:11:16 1:13:47 1:18:42 1:20:14 1:21:41
1:22 2:19 4:08 2:31 4:55 1:32 1:27

 
 
 

Damen B (8) 4,7 km 16 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(32) 2(49) 3(35) 4(48) 5(56) 6(57) 7(33) 8(47) 9(39) 10(40) 11(42) 12(58) 13(43) 14(48)
15(55) 16(45) Ziel

 
1 Sabine Hofherr 57:38 2:54 4:07 6:08 9:21 12:33 16:42 19:45 22:04 37:09 40:02 43:51 45:29 50:51 52:47

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:54 1:13 2:01 3:13 3:12 4:09 3:03 2:19 15:05 2:53 3:49 1:38 5:22 1:56
54:27 56:57 57:38
1:40 2:30 0:41

2 Tereza Maskova 57:44 2:42 3:32 5:18 8:41 11:37 14:26 17:02 20:14 35:30 37:58 41:56 43:25 50:46 52:33
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:42 0:50 1:46 3:23 2:56 2:49 2:36 3:12 15:16 2:28 3:58 1:29 7:21 1:47

54:39 57:04 57:44
2:06 2:25 0:40

3 Uta Geißler 1:03:52 7:33 8:22 10:14 17:58 21:13 25:29 29:06 31:47 44:40 46:59 50:20 51:41 56:59 58:46
TV 1881 Altdorf 7:33 0:49 1:52 7:44 3:15 4:16 3:37 2:41 12:53 2:19 3:21 1:21 5:18 1:47

1:00:32 1:03:04 1:03:52
1:46 2:32 0:48

4 Anja Boß 1:11:52 5:00 6:08 8:12 12:09 15:49 20:19 25:57 30:22 47:18 49:58 55:41 57:28 1:04:01 1:07:19
SV Burgweinting 5:00 1:08 2:04 3:57 3:40 4:30 5:38 4:25 16:56 2:40 5:43 1:47 6:33 3:18

1:09:04 1:10:43 1:11:52
1:45 1:39 1:09

5 Ute Döhler 1:13:22 2:35 3:50 6:17 10:38 14:32 19:52 23:35 27:27 44:48 47:44 53:58 55:51 1:04:36 1:07:28
SV Pechbrunn 2:35 1:15 2:27 4:21 3:54 5:20 3:43 3:52 17:21 2:56 6:14 1:53 8:45 2:52

1:10:22 1:12:38 1:13:22
2:54 2:16 0:44

6 Elvira Pühl 1:15:14 6:58 8:02 9:54 13:24 16:24 21:34 24:56 27:38 48:34 51:48 58:06 1:00:06 1:06:11 1:09:44



SpVgg Hainsacker 6:58 1:04 1:52 3:30 3:00 5:10 3:22 2:42 20:56 3:14 6:18 2:00 6:05 3:33
1:12:08 1:14:27 1:15:14

2:24 2:19 0:47
7 Karla Döhler 1:18:36 3:14 4:28 7:00 11:27 15:33 20:49 24:13 30:11 52:51 55:18 1:02:26 1:03:50 1:09:56 1:13:40

SV Pechbrunn 3:14 1:14 2:32 4:27 4:06 5:16 3:24 5:58 22:40 2:27 7:08 1:24 6:06 3:44
1:16:00 1:18:04 1:18:36

2:20 2:04 0:32
8 Hannah Kalhamer 1:36:49 7:30 8:39 10:40 16:06 19:56 25:29 29:43 33:37 1:02:13 1:05:29 1:12:20 1:14:42 1:26:47 1:30:03

SV Burgweinting 7:30 1:09 2:01 5:26 3:50 5:33 4:14 3:54 28:36 3:16 6:51 2:22 12:05 3:16
1:32:33 1:34:45 1:36:49

2:30 2:12 2:04
 
 
 

Damen C (8) 2,8 km 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(49) 3(53) 4(56) 5(41) 6(54) 7(37) 8(58) 9(43) 10(55) 11(45) Ziel
 
1 Annette Burgmair 41:21 0:57 3:14 6:13 9:57 15:51 18:17 21:40 26:54 32:30 37:51 40:32 41:21

SV Burgweinting 0:57 2:17 2:59 3:44 5:54 2:26 3:23 5:14 5:36 5:21 2:41 0:49
2 Karina Scherl 44:23 1:42 4:35 7:30 11:51 15:06 16:58 21:40 24:39 33:14 41:05 43:38 44:23

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:42 2:53 2:55 4:21 3:15 1:52 4:42 2:59 8:35 7:51 2:33 0:45
3 Claudia Lauer 44:44 2:19 5:21 8:44 13:47 17:38 19:59 24:02 26:42 33:13 40:24 43:14 44:44

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:19 3:02 3:23 5:03 3:51 2:21 4:03 2:40 6:31 7:11 2:50 1:30
4 Diana Gerstl 46:01 1:53 4:17 6:52 12:57 16:50 18:35 22:43 25:45 33:19 42:08 44:54 46:01

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:53 2:24 2:35 6:05 3:53 1:45 4:08 3:02 7:34 8:49 2:46 1:07
5 Julia Pfab 46:09 2:20 7:40 10:44 14:43 18:25 20:16 24:41 27:17 35:02 42:41 45:20 46:09

TV 1881 Altdorf 2:20 5:20 3:04 3:59 3:42 1:51 4:25 2:36 7:45 7:39 2:39 0:49
6 Olga Lenz 58:00 1:49 4:37 8:33 13:45 18:37 22:44 28:31 34:01 44:40 53:02 56:45 58:00

TV Osterhofen 1:49 2:48 3:56 5:12 4:52 4:07 5:47 5:30 10:39 8:22 3:43 1:15
7 Gertrud Liebl 58:05 1:53 4:43 8:39 13:41 18:39 22:26 28:30 34:05 44:45 53:07 56:46 58:05

TV Osterhofen 1:53 2:50 3:56 5:02 4:58 3:47 6:04 5:35 10:40 8:22 3:39 1:19
8 Stephanie Krämer 1:18:17 1:13 5:46 10:46 38:02 43:16 46:19 52:21 55:43 1:06:19 1:13:23 1:16:35 1:18:17

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:13 4:33 5:00 27:16 5:14 3:03 6:02 3:22 10:36 7:04 3:12 1:42
 
 
 

Herren A (18) 5,7 km 20 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(35) 2(32) 3(57) 4(33) 5(31) 6(54) 7(41) 8(34) 9(36) 10(38) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(37)



15(42) 16(58) 17(41) 18(56) 19(55) 20(45) Ziel
 
1 Oleksandr Starov 46:30 1:06 2:22 4:02 5:50 10:36 11:40 16:01 17:35 19:08 20:40 22:21 32:17 33:53 36:44

O-Kompas 1:06 1:16 1:40 1:48 4:46 1:04 4:21 1:34 1:33 1:32 1:41 9:56 1:36 2:51
37:35 38:31 40:34 41:52 44:51 46:00 46:30
0:51 0:56 2:03 1:18 2:59 1:09 0:30

2 Lukas Janischowsky 47:32 0:53 1:46 3:11 4:54 10:05 11:24 12:32 14:04 15:27 16:52 18:49 30:38 32:22 35:53
SpVgg Hainsacker 0:53 0:53 1:25 1:43 5:11 1:19 1:08 1:32 1:23 1:25 1:57 11:49 1:44 3:31

36:41 37:51 41:39 42:56 46:00 47:03 47:32
0:48 1:10 3:48 1:17 3:04 1:03 0:29

3 Christian Rietze 53:31 1:02 2:26 4:11 6:11 11:21 12:28 13:41 16:37 18:49 20:31 22:32 32:06 35:26 39:36
TV 1881 Altdorf 1:02 1:24 1:45 2:00 5:10 1:07 1:13 2:56 2:12 1:42 2:01 9:34 3:20 4:10

40:52 42:05 47:10 48:42 51:57 53:05 53:31
1:16 1:13 5:05 1:32 3:15 1:08 0:26

4 Wolfram Pohl 53:32 0:46 1:35 4:01 8:13 15:35 16:49 18:00 20:11 21:48 23:44 25:25 36:10 37:40 40:57
TVN 0:46 0:49 2:26 4:12 7:22 1:14 1:11 2:11 1:37 1:56 1:41 10:45 1:30 3:17

42:00 43:22 46:04 48:31 51:54 53:01 53:32
1:03 1:22 2:42 2:27 3:23 1:07 0:31

5 Ralph Körner 54:55 0:49 1:54 3:41 6:00 12:59 14:26 15:48 17:53 19:54 21:31 23:14 35:47 37:41 42:25
OLV Landshut 0:49 1:05 1:47 2:19 6:59 1:27 1:22 2:05 2:01 1:37 1:43 12:33 1:54 4:44

43:36 45:02 48:14 49:50 53:18 54:26 54:55
1:11 1:26 3:12 1:36 3:28 1:08 0:29

6 Oliver Holstein 56:50 1:08 2:31 5:02 7:15 13:12 14:26 15:40 18:42 20:52 22:27 24:20 36:44 38:53 43:20
TV 1881 Altdorf 1:08 1:23 2:31 2:13 5:57 1:14 1:14 3:02 2:10 1:35 1:53 12:24 2:09 4:27

44:27 45:57 49:17 50:48 54:44 56:23 56:50
1:07 1:30 3:20 1:31 3:56 1:39 0:27

7 Yannick Lieblich 58:59 1:00 2:26 4:19 6:31 15:34 16:39 18:42 21:08 23:36 25:49 27:52 40:17 42:13 46:20
SV Burgweinting 1:00 1:26 1:53 2:12 9:03 1:05 2:03 2:26 2:28 2:13 2:03 12:25 1:56 4:07

47:11 48:12 51:50 53:27 57:09 58:30 58:59 57:43
0:51 1:01 3:38 1:37 3:42 1:21 0:29 *52

8 Linus Lauer 1:01:36 0:51 2:01 4:19 6:46 13:44 15:22 16:55 19:17 21:22 24:01 25:52 38:09 39:47 44:11
SpVgg Hainsacker 0:51 1:10 2:18 2:27 6:58 1:38 1:33 2:22 2:05 2:39 1:51 12:17 1:38 4:24

45:17 46:40 53:34 55:14 59:56 1:01:08 1:01:36
1:06 1:23 6:54 1:40 4:42 1:12 0:28

9 Markus Burgmair 1:03:15 1:53 3:10 4:59 7:06 13:20 14:47 16:41 19:22 24:42 27:00 29:19 41:48 43:45 48:34
SV Burgweinting 1:53 1:17 1:49 2:07 6:14 1:27 1:54 2:41 5:20 2:18 2:19 12:29 1:57 4:49

49:56 51:12 54:21 56:53 1:01:19 1:02:46 1:03:15
1:22 1:16 3:09 2:32 4:26 1:27 0:29

10 Julian Nürnberger 1:03:49 1:01 2:45 4:57 7:22 13:29 14:37 18:49 21:17 25:17 28:03 30:24 41:32 43:45 47:44
SV Burgweinting 1:01 1:44 2:12 2:25 6:07 1:08 4:12 2:28 4:00 2:46 2:21 11:08 2:13 3:59



49:39 51:01 54:28 56:16 1:01:28 1:03:11 1:03:49
1:55 1:22 3:27 1:48 5:12 1:43 0:38

11 Pavel Mokry 1:08:20 1:25 2:48 5:28 7:53 15:21 17:12 18:51 21:34 25:28 29:04 31:32 44:29 47:23 52:24
ABM 1:25 1:23 2:40 2:25 7:28 1:51 1:39 2:43 3:54 3:36 2:28 12:57 2:54 5:01

53:45 55:49 59:21 1:01:18 1:06:03 1:07:45 1:08:20
1:21 2:04 3:32 1:57 4:45 1:42 0:35

12 Valerio Casanova 1:08:57 1:47 3:15 6:00 8:43 16:02 17:34 19:13 21:37 24:39 27:56 30:21 42:48 45:01 55:33
SV Burgweinting 1:47 1:28 2:45 2:43 7:19 1:32 1:39 2:24 3:02 3:17 2:25 12:27 2:13 10:32

56:33 57:50 1:00:58 1:02:34 1:07:06 1:08:26 1:08:57
1:00 1:17 3:08 1:36 4:32 1:20 0:31

13 David Burgmair 1:14:00 1:18 2:56 5:15 9:27 19:04 20:21 21:51 25:20 27:51 30:18 32:20 46:24 49:49 54:58
SV Burgweinting 1:18 1:38 2:19 4:12 9:37 1:17 1:30 3:29 2:31 2:27 2:02 14:04 3:25 5:09

56:18 1:00:04 1:04:39 1:06:26 1:11:46 1:13:31 1:14:00 1:09:24
1:20 3:46 4:35 1:47 5:20 1:45 0:29 *48

14 Rolf Siefken 1:15:42 2:52 5:06 7:31 9:53 28:32 31:24 32:48 35:52 39:03 41:08 43:12 55:46 57:51 1:02:19
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:52 2:14 2:25 2:22 18:39 2:52 1:24 3:04 3:11 2:05 2:04 12:34 2:05 4:28

1:03:08 1:04:19 1:07:50 1:09:19 1:13:46 1:15:15 1:15:42
0:49 1:11 3:31 1:29 4:27 1:29 0:27

15 Mason West 1:22:23 2:00 4:06 6:37 9:25 18:34 20:35 22:47 27:52 31:55 36:32 38:24 51:23 54:01 1:00:51
Individuals/No Club 2:00 2:06 2:31 2:48 9:09 2:01 2:12 5:05 4:03 4:37 1:52 12:59 2:38 6:50

1:02:14 1:06:13 1:11:17 1:13:52 1:19:57 1:21:47 1:22:23
1:23 3:59 5:04 2:35 6:05 1:50 0:36

16 Thomas Döhler 1:22:48 2:31 4:08 8:13 11:09 18:59 20:41 22:34 25:55 29:05 32:48 36:51 52:04 55:17 1:02:13
SV Pechbrunn 2:31 1:37 4:05 2:56 7:50 1:42 1:53 3:21 3:10 3:43 4:03 15:13 3:13 6:56

1:03:40 1:05:48 1:12:47 1:14:46 1:20:25 1:22:03 1:22:48
1:27 2:08 6:59 1:59 5:39 1:38 0:45

 
Robert Engl Fehlst 1:34 3:16 5:46 8:14 13:53 15:13 16:39 21:16 27:18 29:42 31:52 44:37 46:56 -----
TSV Natternberg 1:34 1:42 2:30 2:28 5:39 1:20 1:26 4:37 6:02 2:24 2:10 12:45 2:19

50:13 51:35 56:10 57:53 1:01:47 1:03:25 1:03:53
3:17 1:22 4:35 1:43 3:54 1:38 0:28

Markus Hekeler Fehlst 1:21 2:57 5:10 7:40 15:17 16:37 22:40 33:16 36:01 39:04 ----- 51:50 53:34 1:07:59
SV Burgweinting 1:21 1:36 2:13 2:30 7:37 1:20 6:03 10:36 2:45 3:03 12:46 1:44 14:25

1:09:07 1:10:26 1:14:35 1:16:50 1:21:24 1:22:49 1:23:24
1:08 1:19 4:09 2:15 4:34 1:25 0:35

 
 
 

Herren B (11) 4,7 km 16 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit



1(32) 2(49) 3(35) 4(48) 5(56) 6(57) 7(33) 8(47) 9(39) 10(40) 11(42) 12(58) 13(43) 14(48)
15(55) 16(45) Ziel

 
1 Gerhard Werthmann 50:29 1:52 2:52 4:40 8:03 11:18 14:22 16:49 19:16 31:36 33:32 37:20 38:42 42:28 46:34

OLV Landshut 1:52 1:00 1:48 3:23 3:15 3:04 2:27 2:27 12:20 1:56 3:48 1:22 3:46 4:06
48:13 49:44 50:29 43:56

1:39 1:31 0:45 *56
2 Siegfried Liebl 56:22 2:16 3:07 4:48 7:57 10:36 14:07 17:34 23:48 36:01 40:58 44:53 46:29 50:55 52:30

TV Osterhofen 2:16 0:51 1:41 3:09 2:39 3:31 3:27 6:14 12:13 4:57 3:55 1:36 4:26 1:35
54:03 55:46 56:22
1:33 1:43 0:36

3 Michal Masek 57:11 2:56 3:50 5:32 9:08 12:12 15:28 18:56 21:45 35:46 38:20 43:22 44:55 50:45 52:48
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:56 0:54 1:42 3:36 3:04 3:16 3:28 2:49 14:01 2:34 5:02 1:33 5:50 2:03

54:59 56:40 57:11
2:11 1:41 0:31

4 Bernhard Krämer 1:01:07 2:11 2:58 4:29 7:44 10:37 16:57 19:20 21:32 34:48 37:13 48:20 50:00 54:32 56:22
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:11 0:47 1:31 3:15 2:53 6:20 2:23 2:12 13:16 2:25 11:07 1:40 4:32 1:50

58:38 1:00:26 1:01:07
2:16 1:48 0:41

5 Jürgen Schwanitz 1:02:33 3:50 4:57 6:58 11:45 15:16 18:50 22:11 24:53 40:42 43:09 46:47 48:13 54:18 56:43
OLA TSV Deggendor 3:50 1:07 2:01 4:47 3:31 3:34 3:21 2:42 15:49 2:27 3:38 1:26 6:05 2:25

58:59 1:01:49 1:02:33
2:16 2:50 0:44

6 Josef Eben 1:04:39 4:32 5:26 7:01 14:17 16:57 20:40 23:50 26:36 42:28 44:34 48:17 49:43 56:51 58:50
OLV Landshut 4:32 0:54 1:35 7:16 2:40 3:43 3:10 2:46 15:52 2:06 3:43 1:26 7:08 1:59

1:00:47 1:03:57 1:04:39
1:57 3:10 0:42

7 Christian Merz 1:07:05 4:04 5:17 7:16 10:19 13:20 17:18 20:08 24:07 47:02 49:19 54:13 55:34 1:00:29 1:02:33
OLG Regensburg 4:04 1:13 1:59 3:03 3:01 3:58 2:50 3:59 22:55 2:17 4:54 1:21 4:55 2:04

1:04:29 1:06:34 1:07:05
1:56 2:05 0:31

8 Christoph Gerstl 1:08:53 3:32 4:51 7:46 11:22 14:51 19:35 22:04 24:38 44:22 47:05 52:26 54:08 59:02 1:02:40
SpVgg Hainsacker 3:32 1:19 2:55 3:36 3:29 4:44 2:29 2:34 19:44 2:43 5:21 1:42 4:54 3:38

1:05:07 1:07:07 1:08:53
2:27 2:00 1:46

9 Stephan Schneuwly 1:10:23 2:26 3:31 5:33 9:37 12:53 16:19 19:57 30:09 47:59 50:46 56:22 58:00 1:02:30 1:04:44
SV Nittendorf 2:26 1:05 2:02 4:04 3:16 3:26 3:38 10:12 17:50 2:47 5:36 1:38 4:30 2:14

1:07:50 1:09:36 1:10:23 1:08:43
3:06 1:46 0:47 *52

10 Thorsten Lauer 1:11:19 3:34 4:22 7:12 11:01 14:24 19:25 23:11 28:15 44:37 48:09 53:56 55:36 1:03:53 1:06:18



SpVgg Hainsacker 3:34 0:48 2:50 3:49 3:23 5:01 3:46 5:04 16:22 3:32 5:47 1:40 8:17 2:25
1:09:01 1:10:50 1:11:19

2:43 1:49 0:29
11 Tobias Christoph 1:34:49 3:29 4:31 10:05 14:20 17:34 21:48 27:32 33:22 51:24 1:09:17 1:15:39 1:17:53 1:24:40 1:27:15

OLG Regensburg 3:29 1:02 5:34 4:15 3:14 4:14 5:44 5:50 18:02 17:53 6:22 2:14 6:47 2:35
1:31:11 1:34:08 1:34:49

3:56 2:57 0:41
 
 
 

Herren C (3) 2,8 km 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(49) 3(53) 4(56) 5(41) 6(54) 7(37) 8(58) 9(43) 10(55) 11(45) Ziel
 
1 Jo Scherl 46:29 3:43 6:28 9:43 13:54 17:15 19:06 23:40 26:24 35:09 42:51 45:47 46:29

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:43 2:45 3:15 4:11 3:21 1:51 4:34 2:44 8:45 7:42 2:56 0:42
2 Edi Knaub 49:14 1:40 4:11 6:33 12:15 15:59 18:13 21:59 23:52 33:41 44:18 47:05 49:14

SV Burgweinting 1:40 2:31 2:22 5:42 3:44 2:14 3:46 1:53 9:49 10:37 2:47 2:09
3 Yevhen Starov 1:17:27 6:17 10:47 16:04 23:45 30:11 33:49 39:38 43:43 57:01 1:09:30 1:15:28 1:17:27

Individuals/No Club 6:17 4:30 5:17 7:41 6:26 3:38 5:49 4:05 13:18 12:29 5:58 1:59
 
 
 

Offen D (2) 1,9 km 10 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(55) 9(52) 10(45) Ziel
 
1 Marit Siefken 52:23 2:22 6:25 10:44 15:07 19:49 34:51 36:07 40:47 43:08 45:37 52:23

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:22 4:03 4:19 4:23 4:42 15:02 1:16 4:40 2:21 2:29 6:46
2 Gleb Lazarev 1:02:33 ----- ----- ----- 16:10 21:20 26:22 27:55 38:03 41:48 44:41 47:33 4:37

Individuals/No Club 16:10 5:10 5:02 1:33 10:08 3:45 2:53 2:52 *35
 
 
 


